
McCulloch County, Texas 
Commonly Used Addresses & Emails for Expunctions 

 
FEES:   

$ 25.00 per agency if requesting certified mail 

No fee if the agency email address is included in the order 
 

State of Texas 
 

Texas Department of Public Safety (report to Federal Agencies) 
Crime Records Service  
Legal Expunction Department 
MSC 0234, Po Box 4143 
Austin, TX 78765-4143 
E-mail: expunctions@dps.texas.gov 
 
TDCJ-CJAD 
Attn: Expunctions  
209 West 14th, Suite 400 
Austin, TX 78701 
E-mail: CJADExpunctions@tdcj.texas.gov  
 
Office of Court Administration (OCA) Legal Division 
205 W. 14th Street, Suite 600 
Austin, TX 78701 
ocaexpuntions@txcourt.gov  
 

 
McCulloch County 

 
452nd Judicial District Attorney 
Attn: Tonya Ahlschwede; Jana Ritter  
Po Box 635 
Mason, TX 76856 
E-mail: jmr@452da.net  
 

mailto:expunctions@dps.texas.gov
mailto:CJADExpunctions@tdcj.texas.gov
mailto:ocaexpuntions@txcourt.gov
mailto:jmr@452da.net


McCulloch County Attorney’s Office 
Attn: Mr. Greg Torres; Ms. Kellie Jonas 
105 N Church St. 
Brady, TX 76825 
kellie.jonas@co.mcculloch.tx.us 

 
McCulloch County District Clerk 
ATTN:  Charla Pitcox 
199 Courthouse Square, Room 103 
Brady, TX 76825 
charla.pitcox@co.mcculloch.tx.us 
 
McCulloch County Jail and Sheriff’s Office 
Attn: Sheriff Matt Andrews 
Attn: Alexis Villarreal 
900 E. Main St. 
Brady, TX 76825 
matt.andrews@co.mcculloch.tx.us; Alexis.villarreal@co.mcculloch.tx.us  
 
McCulloch County Clerk 
Attn: Ms. Christine Jones  
101 N. High St. 
Brady, TX 76825  
E-mail: christine.jones@co.mcculloch.tx.us  
 
McCulloch County Justice Court 
Attn: Ms. Danielle Cook 
116 W. Main St. 
Brady, TX 76825 
E-mail: mccullochjpclerk2@centex.net  
 
452nd Judicial District Community Supervision & Corrections Department 

McCulloch County 

ATTN:  Sean Finn, Sonora Johnson 

116 W. Main St 

Brady, TX 76825 
sean@452cscd.org; sonora@452cscd.org 
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City of Brady, Texas 

 

Brady Police Department 
Attn : Expunctions 
209 S. Elm 
Brady, TX 76825 
rbatten@bradytx.us ; ktully@bradytx.us 
 
City of Brady Municipal Court 
Attn: Mr. Valerie Gonzalez 
201 East Main 
Brady, TX 76825 
vgonzalez@bradytx.us 

 

 

Bail Bond Companies 

   

Turk Bail Bonds 
Attn: Mr. Chris Owens  
1213 South Bridge 
Brady, TX 76825 
cobbonds@outlook.com 
 
Credit Bail Bonds 
ATTN: Expunctions 
1508 W Commerce 
San Saba, TX 76877 
bgatliff@centex.net 
 
Chris Owens Bail Bonds 
Attn:  Chris Owens 
1213 South Bridge 
Brady, TX 76825 
cobbonds@outlook.com 
 
Elk Bail Bonds 
2205 Old Calf Creek Road 
Brady, TX 76825 
freedt0019@gmail.com 

mailto:rbatten@bradytx.us
mailto:ktully@bradytx.us
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This is list of agencies normally involved in the expunction process, is 

not all-inclusive.  Please include the physical and email address in 

the order for each agency. 

This list is required to be published and maintained by the district clerk of the county pursuant to 

Senate Bill 1667, passed during the 89th legislative session, effective 9/1/2025. 

 
 
 
 
 
 


